
Hallenspielplan  Goldenstedt, SZ  ( 809116 )
An der Marienschule
49424   Goldenstedt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.07.2024 17:00 VE F TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt 2 TuS Blau-Weiß Lohne 1 25:33

Sa. 03.08.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

SV SW Osterfeine 1

TV Dinklage 2

TV Cloppenburg 1

Rellinger TV 1

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt 2

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt 1

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt 2

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt 1

SV SW Osterfeine 1

TV Dinklage 2

TV Cloppenburg 1

Rellinger TV 1

23:19

9:28

20:15

27:7

15:26

17:17

Sa. 17.08.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

SV Falke Steinfeld II

TV Dinklage II

SV Falke Steinfeld II

TV Dinklage II

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

SV SW Osterfeine

SV SW Osterfeine

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

8:12

2:14

11:19

6:11

Sa. 24.08.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

SV Holdorf II

SV Höltinghausen

SV Holdorf II

SV Falke Steinfeld

SV Falke Steinfeld

SV Holdorf II

SV Falke Steinfeld

TuS FRISIA ...enstedt II

SV Höltinghausen

TuS FRISIA ...enstedt II

SV Höltinghausen

TuS FRISIA ...enstedt II

5:7

7:5

3:9

6:4

14:13

4:7

Do. 05.09.2024 19:00 VE gem.
Jgd

TuS FRISIA ...r./weibl.) TuS Blau-We...r./weibl.) 0:0

Sa. 07.09.2024 16:00

18:00

ReL F

ReL M

TuS FRISIA ...enstedt II

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

SFN Vechta III

SFN Vechta III

22:22

26:23

Sa. 14.09.2024 18:00 VL F TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen 22:24

Sa. 21.09.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

ReK WJE

ReK WJE

ReK WJE

ReK WJE

TV Dinklage II

TV Cloppenburg III

TV Dinklage II

TV Cloppenburg III

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel II

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

2:26

10:5

9:12

6:24

Sa. 28.09.2024 18:00 ReL M TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt SV Quitt Ankum 17:23

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Mi. 02.10.2024 20:00 VL F TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt GW Mühlen 28:36

Sa. 26.10.2024 12:00

13:45

ROL WJE

ReK WJD

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

SV Höltinghausen

TV 01 Bohmte II

29:22

24:10

Sa. 02.11.2024 11:15

13:00

ReK WJE

ReL WJB

TuS FRISIA ...enstedt II

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TV Cloppenburg III

HSG Hunte-Aue Löwen

11:26

16:28

So. 03.11.2024 12:00 ReK WJD TuS FRISIA ...enstedt II TV Cloppenburg III 23:3

Sa. 09.11.2024 10:15

13:45

15:30

17:30

19:30

ROL WJE

ReK WJD

ReL F

VL F

ReL M

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TuS FRISIA ...enstedt II

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

SFN Vechta

SV Holdorf II

SV Höltinghausen II

SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup

HSG Hunte-Aue Löwen III

5:31

20:10

23:20

27:35

17:29

So. 10.11.2024 16:00 ReK WJD TuS FRISIA ...enstedt II SV Falke Steinfeld II 13:9

Sa. 16.11.2024 14:00 ReK WJE TuS FRISIA ...enstedt II TV Dinklage II 22:13

Fr. 22.11.2024 20:00 ReL F TuS FRISIA ...enstedt II GW Mühlen II 27:28

Sa. 23.11.2024 12:00

13:00

14:00

18:00

ReK WJF

ReK WJF

ReK WJF

VL F

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

BV Garrel II

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TuS Lemförde

TuS Lemförde

BV Garrel II

HSG Hannover-West

0:5

3:8

5:6

30:28

Sa. 30.11.2024 13:45

15:30

17:30

19:30

ReL WJB

ReL F

VL F

ReL M

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TuS FRISIA ...enstedt II

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

SV SW Osterfeine II

TV Dinklage III

TvdH Oldenburg

TuS Lemförde II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.12.2024 12:00 ReK WJD TuS FRISIA ...enstedt II TuS BW Lohne II 0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 12:15

15:45

ROL WJE

ReK WJD

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

SV Cappeln

SV Rot-Weiß Damme

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Goldenstedt, SZ  ( 809116 )
An der Marienschule
49424   Goldenstedt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 12.01.2025 11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

16:00

ReK WJF

ReK WJF

ReK WJF

ReK WJF

ReK WJD

SV Falke Steinfeld III

TV Cloppenburg II

SV Falke Steinfeld III

TV Cloppenburg II

TuS FRISIA ...enstedt II

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel II

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TV Dinklage II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 26.01.2025 11:15

13:00

15:00

17:00

ROL WJE

ReK WJD

ReL F

VL F

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TuS FRISIA ...enstedt II

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

SV Falke Steinfeld

SV Falke Steinfeld

SFN Vechta II

FC Schüttorf 09

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.02.2025 15:15

17:00

ReL WJB

ReL M

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

SV Rot-Weiß Damme

TV Cloppenburg III

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 10:15

12:00

13:45

15:30

17:30

19:30

ROL WJE

ReK WJD

ReL WJB

ReL F

VL F

ReL M

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TuS FRISIA ...enstedt II

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TV Cloppenburg

SV SW Osterfeine II

TV Georgsmarienhütte

SV Falke Steinfeld II

HSG Osnabrück

SV Rot-Weiß Damme II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.02.2025 14:30 ReK WJE TuS FRISIA ...enstedt II SV Höltinghausen II 0:0

Sa. 01.03.2025 11:00

12:45

ReK WJE

ROL WJE

TuS FRISIA ...enstedt II

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TuS BW Lohne

BV Garrel

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 13:30

15:30

17:30

19:30

ReL WJB

ReL M

ReL F

VL F

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TuS FRISIA ...enstedt II

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

HSG Grönegau-Melle

TuS BW Lohne

TuS BW Lohne II

TV 01 Bohmte

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.03.2025 15:00 ReL WJB TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt SV Höltinghausen II 0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 16:00

18:00

ReK WJD

VL F

TuS FRISIA ...enstedt II

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

SV Cappeln II

TSG 07 Burg Gretesch

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 29.03.2025 10:45

12:30

14:15

16:00

18:00

ReK WJE

ROL WJE

ReK WJD

ReL F

ReL M

TuS FRISIA ...enstedt II

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TuS FRISIA ...enstedt II

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

SV Holdorf II

TV Dinklage

HSG Hunte-Aue Löwen

TV Cloppenburg II

TV Dinklage III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 26.04.2025 11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

16:00

ReK WJF

ReK WJF

ReK WJF

ReK WJF

ReL WJB

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel II

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

SFN Vechta II

SV SW Osterfeine II

SFN Vechta II

SV SW Osterfeine II

SV Holdorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 10.05.2025 18:00 VL F TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt TuS Empelde 0:0


